KONTEYNER ViDASI
CONTAINER SCREW
CONTAINES SCHRAUBE
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Technical Informations / Teknik Bilgiler

Min. Max.  Length/Uzunluk
FH 11,60 11,90 60
D1 4,60 4,90 65
D2 6,20 6,45 70
T1 5,05 5,23 80
u 3,33 3,91
DP 18,20 18,60
P 5,50 5,80
1,60

Values are given in milimeters. / Degerler milimetre olarak verilmistir.

LT Tolerence/ Tolerans

Min.
59,80
64,80
69,80
79,80

Max.
61,20
66,20
71,20
81,20

Weight/Agirlik
11,27
12,10
14,70
17,42



